Huntsville USBC
Woman 23-24
Official Standings

Team, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Huntsville Bowling Buddies 1 3 2,708 Huntsville, AL
2 Huntsville Bowling Buddies 2 4 2,691 Huntsville, AL
3 Sonya's Fly Swatters #4 11 2,671 Huntsville, AL
3 Sonya's Fly Swatters #7 14 2,671 Huntsville, AL
5 Sonya's Fly Swatters #2 9 2,659 Huntsville, AL
6 Huntsville Bowling Buddies 3 5 2,642 Huntsville, AL
7 Mixed Nuts 2 2,639 Hartselle, AL
8 Sonya's Fly Swatters #6 12 2,626 Huntsville, AL
9 Sonya's Fly Swatters #3 10 2,588 Huntsville, AL
10 Bowling Moms 16 2,585 HARVEST, AL
11 Take Your Pic 7 2,577 Decatur, AL
12 Sonya's Fly Swatters #1 8 2,558 Huntsville, AL
13 Sonya's Fly Swatters #8 15 2,536 Huntsville, AL
14 Sonya's Fly Swatters #5 13 2,531 Huntsville, AL
15 Just for Fun 1 2,510 Harvest, AL
16 Four Great Gals 6 2,387 Owens Cross Rds, AL
Team, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Sonya's Fly Swatters #1 8 2,268 Huntsville, AL
2 Sonya's Fly Swatters #5 13 2,235 Huntsville, AL
3 Sonya's Fly Swatters #3 10 2,184 Huntsville, AL
4 Sonya's Fly Swatters #6 12 2,155 Huntsville, AL
5 Bowling Moms 16 2,052 HARVEST, AL
6 Huntsville Bowling Buddies 1 3 1,984 Huntsville, AL
7 Sonya's Fly Swatters #2 9 1,981 Huntsville, AL
8 Huntsville Bowling Buddies 3 5 1,929 Huntsville, AL
9 Sonya's Fly Swatters #7 14 1,899 Huntsville, AL
10 Huntsville Bowling Buddies 2 4 1,886 Huntsville, AL
11 Take Your Pic 7 1,833 Decatur, AL
12 Sonya's Fly Swatters #8 15 1,800 Huntsville, AL
13 Sonya's Fly Swatters #4 11 1,768 Huntsville, AL
14 Mixed Nuts 2 1,647 Hartselle, AL
15 Just for Fun 1 1,612 Harvest, AL
16 Four Great Gals 6 1,597 Owens Cross Rds, AL
Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Pyle Cynthia A. \ Wilker Joanne M. 2 1,424 Hartselle, AL
2 Fearn Ruthie L. \ Evans Eula M. 5 1,400 Huntsville, AL
3 Thomas Rebecca S. \ Thomas Donna F. 11 1,395 Huntsville, AL
4 Allen-Carter Gladys T. \ Smith Marisa P. 3 1,370 Huntsville, AL
5 Smith Erin M. \ Brink Maureen C. 8 1,344 Huntsville, AL
6 Johnson Patty \ Son Robin D. 9 1,339 Huntsville, AL
7 Barbour Dina \ Frische Betty K. 1 1,337 Harvest, AL
8 Grant Suzie \ Oxford Michelle S. 6 1,336 Owens Cross Rds, AL
9 Gentry Renee M. \ Webber Tyna C. 16 1,328 HARVEST, AL
10 Bailey Donna \ Robbins Ruby 17 1,319 Leighton, AL
11 Daniel Susie M. \ McClammy Lurean 4 1,318 Huntsville, AL
12 Marshall Connie F. \ Newsome Angelia 4 1,309 Huntsville, AL
13 Upshaw Joyce M. \ Davis-Ware Carolyn 5 1,308 Huntsville, AL
14 Preston Jessica W. \ Saint Debra K. 11 1,305 Huntsville, AL
15 Bottomley Joanie C. \ Swaim Michelle A. 1 1,298 Harvest, AL
16 Boop Melanie C. \ Lindsey Diana M. 10 1,284 Huntsville, AL
17 Christ Patricia \ Costello Carol A. 6 1,279 Owens Cross Rds, AL
18 White Abbie N. \ Tankersley Anna L. 10 1,266 Huntsville, AL
19 Perry Debbie \ Taylor Roslyn J. 3 1,264 Huntsville, AL



20 Osborne Serena C. \ Ware Tina G. 9 1,259 Huntsville, AL

21 Garrett Suzanne L. \ Hopsecger Therese 7 1,231 Decatur, AL

22 Blevins Rona \ Sanford Christy M. 2 1,230 Hartselle, AL

23 Lindsey Diana M. \ Tolgo Delisa D. 16 1,224 HARVEST, AL

24 Hovater-Hill Cathy T. \ Boggus-Smith Whitney 8 1,216 Huntsville, AL

25 Ezell Sharon R. \ Cook Sandra D. 7 1,205 Decatur, AL
Doubles, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Smith Erin M. \ Brink Maureen C. 8 1,140 Huntsville, AL
2 Hovater-Hill Cathy T. \ Boggus-Smith Whitney 8 1,130 Huntsville, AL
3 Boop Melanie C. \ Lindsey Diana M. 10 1,098 Huntsville, AL
4 Gentry Renee M. \ Webber Tyna C. 16 1,070 HARVEST, AL
5 Allen-Carter Gladys T. \ Smith Marisa P. 3 1,066 Huntsville, AL
6 Fearn Ruthie L. \ Evans Eula M. 5 1,048 Huntsville, AL
7 White Abbie N. \ Tankersley Anna L. 10 1,018 Huntsville, AL
8 Preston Jessica W. \ Saint Debra K. 11 998 Huntsville, AL
9 Johnson Patty \ Son Robin D. 9 992 Huntsville, AL
10 Pyle Cynthia A. \ Wilker Joanne M. 2 985 Hartselle, AL
11 Bailey Donna \ Robbins Ruby 17 960 Leighton, AL
12 Grant Suzie \ Oxford Michelle S. 6 953 Owens Cross Rds, AL
13 Lindsey Diana M. \ Tolgo Delisa D. 16 949 HARVEST, AL
14 Upshaw Joyce M. \ Davis-Ware Carolyn 5 947 Huntsville, AL
15 Daniel Susie M. \ McClammy Lurean 4 920 Huntsville, AL
16 Marshall Connie F. \ Newsome Angelia 4 913 Huntsville, AL
17 Osborne Serena C. \ Ware Tina G. 9 906 Huntsville, AL
18 Bottomley Joanie C. \ Swaim Michelle A. 1 899 Harvest, AL
19 Garrett Suzanne L. \ Hopsecger Therese 7 883 Decatur, AL
20 Christ Patricia \ Costello Carol A. 6 872 Owens Cross Rds, AL
21 Thomas Rebecca S. \ Thomas Donna F. 11 851 Huntsville, AL
22 Barbour Dina \ Frische Betty K. 1 838 Harvest, AL
23 Perry Debbie \ Taylor Roslyn J. 3 833 Huntsville, AL
24 Ezell Sharon R. \ Cook Sandra D. 7 809 Decatur, AL
25 Blevins Rona \ Sanford Christy M. 2 677 Hartselle, AL
Singles, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Brink Maureen C. 8 795 Huntsville, AL
2 Smith Marisa P. 3 747 Huntsville, AL
3 Blevins Rona 2 744 Hartselle, AL
4 Frische Betty K. 1 742 Harvest, AL
5 Grant Suzie 6 738 Owens Cross Rds, AL
6 Tankersley Anna L. 10 722 Huntsville, AL
7 Gentry Renee M. 16 712 HARVEST, AL
8 Robbins Ruby 17 709 Leighton, AL
8 Son Robin D. 9 709 Huntsville, AL
10 McClammy Lurean 4 708 Huntsville, AL
11 Osborne Serena C. 9 705 Huntsville, AL
12 Allen-Carter Gladys T. 3 704 Huntsville, AL
13 Johnson Patty 9 703 Huntsville, AL
14 Barbour Dina 1 701 Harvest, AL
15 Thomas Rebecca S. 11 699 Huntsville, AL
16 Tolgo Delisa D. 16 695 HARVEST, AL
17 White Abbie N. 10 694 Huntsville, AL
17 Wilker Joanne M. 2 694 Hartselle, AL
19 Oxford Michelle S. 6 683 Owens Cross Rds, AL
20 Christ Patricia 6 682 Owens Cross Rds, AL
21 Fearn Ruthie L. 5 681 Huntsville, AL
22 Daniel Susie M. 4 679 Huntsville, AL
23 Davis-Ware Carolyn H. 5 677 Huntsville, AL
24 Evans Eula M. 5 672 Huntsville, AL
24 Webber Tyna C. 16 672 HARVEST, AL
26 Preston Jessica W. 11 668 Huntsville, AL
27 Upshaw Joyce M. 5 663 Huntsville, AL

28 Saint Debra K. 11 659 Huntsville, AL



29 Taylor Roslyn J.

30 Marshall Connie F.
31 Ware Tina G.

32 Swaim Michelle A.
32 Bottomley Joanie C.
34 Hovater-Hill Cathy T.
35 Costello Carol A.
36 Garrett Suzanne L.
37 Hopsecger Therese
38 Cook Sandra D.

39 Perry Debbie

40 Newsome Angelia
41 Smith Erin M.

42 Boop Melanie C.

43 Thomas Donna F.
43 Pyle Cynthia A.

45 Bailey Donna

46 Sanford Christy M.
47 Ezell Sharon R.

48 Boggus-Smith Whitney S.

49 Lindsey Diana M.

Singles, Scratch
Place Team Name

1 Brink Maureen C.

2 Tankersley Anna L.

3 Smith Marisa P.

4 Webber Tyna C.

5 Son Robin D.

6 Hovater-Hill Cathy T.

7 Grant Suzie

8 Robbins Ruby

9 Allen-Carter Gladys T.
10 Gentry Renee M.

11 Boggus-Smith Whitney S.

12 White Abbie N.

13 Saint Debra K.

14 Osborne Serena C.
15 Frische Betty K.

16 Davis-Ware Carolyn H.
17 Fearn Ruthie L.

17 Tolgo Delisa D.

19 Daniel Susie M.

20 Preston Jessica W.
21 Boop Melanie C.
21 Wilker Joanne M.
23 Evans Eula M.

24 McClammy Lurean
25 Johnson Patty

26 Ware Tina G.

27 Oxford Michelle S.
28 Costello Carol A.
29 Upshaw Joyce M.
30 Hopsecger Therese
31 Bottomley Joanie C.
32 Smith Erin M.

33 Marshall Connie F.
34 Lindsey Diana M.
35 Garrett Suzanne L.
36 Christ Patricia

37 Barbour Dina

38 Swaim Michelle A.
39 Taylor Roslyn J.

40 Newsome Angelia
41 Perry Debbie
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655
650
643
642
642
634
631
627
624
622
618
608
600
592
588
588
587
572
567
547
531

Score
744
641
607
594
580
564
560
547
540
532
531
527
522
516
513
510
509
509
499
498
495
495
492
490
485
479
478
472
469
462
456
447
443
442
441
434
431
429
426
419
416

Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Owens Cross Rds, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Hartselle, AL
Leighton, AL
Hartselle, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
HARVEST, AL

From
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
HARVEST, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Owens Cross Rds, AL
Leighton, AL
Huntsville, AL
HARVEST, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
HARVEST, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Hartselle, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Owens Cross Rds, AL
Owens Cross Rds, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
HARVEST, AL
Decatur, AL
Owens Cross Rds, AL
Harvest, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL



42 Blevins Rona

43 Cook Sandra D.

44 Thomas Rebecca S.
45 Bailey Donna

46 Ezell Sharon R.

47 Sanford Christy M.
47 Pyle Cynthia A.

49 Thomas Donna F.

All Events, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Brink Maureen C.
2 Gentry Renece M.
3 Allen-Carter Gladys T.
4 Smith Marisa P.
5 Frische Betty K.
6 Tankersley Anna L.
7 Evans Eula M.
8 Tolgo Delisa D.
9 Son Robin D.
10 Fearn Ruthie L.
11 Davis-Ware Carolyn H.
12 Johnson Patty
13 Osborne Serena C.
14 Saint Debra K.
15 Newsome Angelia
16 Blevins Rona
17 Thomas Rebecca S.
18 Barbour Dina
19 Marshall Connie F.
20 Taylor Roslyn J.
21 Ware Tina G.
22 Thomas Donna F.
23 White Abbie N.
24 Preston Jessica W.
25 Garrett Suzanne L.
26 Cook Sandra D.
26 Swaim Michelle A.
28 Upshaw Joyce M.
29 Smith Erin M.
30 Webber Tyna C.
31 Hovater-Hill Cathy T.
32 Daniel Susie M.
33 Bottomley Joanie C.
34 Lindsey Diana M.
35 Hopsecger Therese
36 Sanford Christy M.
37 Perry Debbie
38 Ezell Sharon R.
39 Boop Melanie C.

40 Boggus-Smith Whitney S.
All Events, Scratch
Place Team Name

1 Brink Maureen C.

2 Tankersley Anna L.

3 Hovater-Hill Cathy T.
4 Webber Tyna C.

5 Smith Marisa P.

6 Son Robin D.

7 Boggus-Smith Whitney S.

8 Allen-Carter Gladys T.
9 Saint Debra K.

10 Lindsey Diana M.

11 Gentry Renee M.
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Entry

415
412
408
390
381
348
348
335

Score
2,132
2,129
2,121
2,085
2,079
2,071
2,051
2,044
2,039
2,036
2,027
2,023
2,018
2,007
2,003
2,002
1,994
1,993
1,985
1,978
1,977
1,969
1,959
1,956
1,938
1,931
1,931
1,929
1,924
1,912
1,905
1,890
1,869
1,859
1,839
1,836
1,811
1,745
1,732
1,696

Score
1,979
1,828
1,695
1,678
1,665
1,652
1,648
1,629
1,596
1,592
1,589

Hartselle, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Leighton, AL
Decatur, AL
Hartselle, AL
Hartselle, AL
Huntsville, AL

From
Huntsville, AL
HARVEST, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
HARVEST, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Hartselle, AL
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
HARVEST, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
HARVEST, AL
Decatur, AL
Hartselle, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL

From
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
HARVEST, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
HARVEST, AL
HARVEST, AL



12 Davis-Ware Carolyn H.
13 Fearn Ruthie L.
14 Evans Eula M.
15 Tolgo Delisa D.
16 Ware Tina G.
17 Smith Erin M.
18 White Abbie N.
19 Osborne Serena C.
20 Preston Jessica W.
21 Boop Melanie C.
22 Newsome Angelia
23 Frische Betty K.
24 Garrett Suzanne L.
25 Johnson Patty
26 Marshall Connie F.
27 Hopsecger Therese
28 Daniel Susie M.
29 Upshaw Joyce M.
30 Bottomley Joanie C.
31 Cook Sandra D.
32 Swaim Michelle A.
33 Taylor Roslyn J.
34 Thomas Donna F.
35 Perry Debbie
36 Ezell Sharon R.
37 Barbour Dina
38 Sanford Christy M.
39 Thomas Rebecca S.
40 Blevins Rona
All Events Senior, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Allen-Carter Gladys T. 2,121 Huntsville, AL
2 Smith Marisa P. 2,085 Huntsville, AL
3 Frische Betty K. 2,079 Harvest, AL
4 Evans Eula M. 2,051 Huntsville, AL
5 Son Robin D. 2,039 Huntsville, AL
6 Fearn Ruthie L. 2,036 Huntsville, AL
7 Davis-Ware Carolyn H. 2,027 Huntsville, AL
8 Johnson Patty 2,023 Huntsville, AL
9 Grant Suzie 2,020 Owens Cross Rds, AL
10 Saint Debra K. 2,007 Huntsville, AL
11 Newsome Angelia 2,003 Huntsville, AL
12 Barbour Dina 1,993 Harvest, AL
13 Marshall Connie F. 1,985 Huntsville, AL
14 Christ Patricia 1,980 Owens Cross Rds, AL
15 Taylor Roslyn J. 1,978 Huntsville, AL
16 Ware Tina G. 1,977 Huntsville, AL
17 Thomas Donna F. 1,969 Huntsville, AL
18 White Abbie N. 1,959 Huntsville, AL
19 Garrett Suzanne L. 1,938 Decatur, AL
19 Oxford Michelle S. 1,938 Owens Cross Rds, AL
21 Cook Sandra D. 1,931 Decatur, AL
22 Upshaw Joyce M. 1,929 Huntsville, AL
23 Smith Erin M. 1,924 Huntsville, AL
24 Hovater-Hill Cathy T. 1,905 Huntsville, AL
25 Daniel Susie M. 1,890 Huntsville, AL
26 Hopsecger Therese 1,839 Decatur, AL
27 Perry Debbie 1,811 Huntsville, AL
28 Costello Carol A. 1,798 Owens Cross Rds, AL
29 Ezell Sharon R. 1,745 Decatur, AL
All Events Senior, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Hovater-Hill Cathy T. 8 1,695 Huntsville, AL

1,526 Huntsville, AL
1,520 Huntsville, AL
1,511 Huntsville, AL
1,486 HARVEST, AL
1,485 Huntsville, AL
1,465 Huntsville, AL
1,458 Huntsville, AL
1,451 Huntsville, AL
1,446 Huntsville, AL
1,441 Huntsville, AL
1,436 Huntsville, AL
1,392 Harvest, AL
1,380 Decatur, AL
1,369 Huntsville, AL
1,364 Huntsville, AL
1,353 Decatur, AL
1,350 Huntsville, AL
1,347 Huntsville, AL
1,311 Harvest, AL
1,301 Decatur, AL
1,292 Harvest, AL
1,291 Huntsville, AL
1,210 Huntsville, AL
1,205 Huntsville, AL
1,187 Decatur, AL
1,183 Harvest, AL
1,164 Hartselle, AL
1,121 Huntsville, AL
1,015 Hartselle, AL
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2 Smith Marisa P.
3 Son Robin D.
4 Allen-Carter Gladys T.
5 Saint Debra K.
6 Davis-Ware Carolyn H.
7 Fearn Ruthie L.
8 Evans Eula M.
9 Grant Suzie
10 Ware Tina G.
11 Smith Erin M.
12 White Abbie N.
13 Newsome Angelia
14 Frische Betty K.
15 Garrett Suzanne L.
16 Johnson Patty
17 Marshall Connie F.
18 Hopsecger Therese
19 Daniel Susie M.
20 Upshaw Joyce M.
21 Oxford Michelle S.
22 Costello Carol A.
23 Cook Sandra D.
24 Taylor Roslyn J.
25 Christ Patricia
26 Thomas Donna F.
27 Perry Debbie
28 Ezell Sharon R.
29 Barbour Dina
Singles Senior, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1,665 Huntsville, AL

1,652 Huntsville, AL

1,629 Huntsville, AL

1,596 Huntsville, AL

1,526 Huntsville, AL

1,520 Huntsville, AL

1,511 Huntsville, AL

1,486 Owens Cross Rds, AL
1,485 Huntsville, AL

1,465 Huntsville, AL

1,458 Huntsville, AL

1,436 Huntsville, AL

1,392 Harvest, AL

1,380 Decatur, AL

1,369 Huntsville, AL

1,364 Huntsville, AL

1,353 Decatur, AL

1,350 Huntsville, AL

1,347 Huntsville, AL

1,323 Owens Cross Rds, AL
1,321 Owens Cross Rds, AL
1,301 Decatur, AL

1,291 Huntsville, AL

1,236 Owens Cross Rds, AL
1,210 Huntsville, AL

1,205 Huntsville, AL

1,187 Decatur, AL

1,183 Harvest, AL
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1 Smith Marisa P. 3 747 Huntsville, AL

2 Frische Betty K. 1 742 Harvest, AL

3 Son Robin D. 9 709 Huntsville, AL

3 Robbins Ruby 17 709 Leighton, AL

5 Allen-Carter Gladys T. 3 704 Huntsville, AL

6 Johnson Patty 9 703 Huntsville, AL

7 Barbour Dina 1 701 Harvest, AL

8 White Abbie N. 10 694 Huntsville, AL

9 Fearn Ruthie L. 5 681 Huntsville, AL
10 Daniel Susie M. 4 679 Huntsville, AL
11 Davis-Ware Carolyn H. 5 677 Huntsville, AL
12 Evans Eula M. 5 672 Huntsville, AL
13 Upshaw Joyce M. 5 663 Huntsville, AL
14 Saint Debra K. 11 659 Huntsville, AL
15 Taylor Roslyn J. 3 655 Huntsville, AL
16 Marshall Connie F. 4 650 Huntsville, AL
17 Ware Tina G. 9 643 Huntsville, AL
18 Hovater-Hill Cathy T. 8 634 Huntsville, AL
19 Garrett Suzanne L. 7 627 Decatur, AL
20 Hopsecger Therese 7 624 Decatur, AL
21 Cook Sandra D. 7 622 Decatur, AL
22 Perry Debbie 3 618 Huntsville, AL
23 Newsome Angelia 4 608 Huntsville, AL
24 Smith Erin M. 8 600 Huntsville, AL
25 Thomas Donna F. 11 588 Huntsville, AL
26 Bailey Donna 17 587 Leighton, AL
27 Ezell Sharon R. 7 567 Decatur, AL

Singles Senior, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Smith Marisa P. 3 607 Huntsville, AL
2 Son Robin D. 9 580 Huntsville, AL
3 Hovater-Hill Cathy T. 8 564 Huntsville, AL
4 Robbins Ruby 17 547 Leighton, AL



5 Allen-Carter Gladys T. 3 540 Huntsville, AL

6 White Abbie N. 10 527 Huntsville, AL

7 Saint Debra K. 11 522 Huntsville, AL

8 Frische Betty K. 1 513 Harvest, AL

9 Davis-Ware Carolyn H. 5 510 Huntsville, AL
10 Fearn Ruthie L. 5 509 Huntsville, AL
11 Daniel Susie M. 4 499 Huntsville, AL
12 Wilker Joanne M. 2 495 Hartselle, AL
13 Evans Eula M. 5 492 Huntsville, AL
14 Johnson Patty 9 485 Huntsville, AL
15 Ware Tina G. 9 479 Huntsville, AL
16 Upshaw Joyce M. 5 469 Huntsville, AL
17 Smith Erin M. 8 447 Huntsville, AL
18 Marshall Connie F. 4 443 Huntsville, AL
19 Garrett Suzanne L. 7 441 Decatur, AL
20 Barbour Dina 1 431 Harvest, AL
21 Taylor Roslyn J. 3 426 Huntsville, AL
22 Newsome Angelia 4 419 Huntsville, AL
23 Perry Debbie 3 416 Huntsville, AL
24 Cook Sandra D. 7 412 Decatur, AL
25 Bailey Donna 17 390 Leighton, AL
26 Ezell Sharon R. 7 381 Decatur, AL
27 Thomas Donna F. 11 335 Huntsville, AL



